Clover Competitions Winners Choice — Manticore + ProFind 40 Or XP Deus 2 + MI6 Pointer

Ticket No Name Ticket No Name Ticket No Name Ticket No Name

Kevin Doherty Colin Harris Dave Barrell Stephen Hamlett
4 adrian barrows 34 Simon Warren 68 Heather Clayton 102 Pawel Slotwinski
5 Vitalijs Macijevskis 35 adrian barrows 69 Dave Currey 103 Adrian Aplin
6 Joseph Kane 36 Gareth Platts 71 Steve Phillips 104 JoHn TaYZ
7 Matthew Grimes 39 Donald Maclennan 75 Michael Evans 106 Vitalijs Macijevskis
9 Matthew Grimes 40 Christopher Raisey 76 Gavin Codman 112 Lydia R
11 Daz Jepson 44 Leanne Milton 78 Gaz Palmer 113 Paul Hallway
12 Andrew Clarke 46 adrian barrows 79 Andrew Ward 114 Leanne Milton
15 Chris Dutton 47 adrian barrows 80 adrian barrows 117 Gary Paterson
16 Adrian Aplin 48 Paul Vincent 82 Vince Martin 119 gerald davies
18 Jamie Day 49 james holt 83 Marie Rouillon 122 JoHn TaY"Z
20 Martin Eves 51 Andrew Clarke 85 Dean Shepheard 123 Gary Paterson
21 JoHn TaYZ 53 Scott Knowles 86 James Carroll 124 Stewart Rae
22 JoHn T8Y"Z 56 Andrew Ward 87 Wayne Stead 125 Delroy Williamson
23 gerald davies 57 Leeroy Brown 89 JoHn T8Y"Z 126 Jonathan Gould
24 Dave Hughes 58 Colin Scotson 90 Gary Paterson 127 Danny MacGinty
26 Chris Dutton 59 Steve Nicholls 91 adrian barrows 128 adrian barrows
29 Gaz Palmer 60 Mark Hamilton 92 adrian barrows 130 Max Wardle
30 adrian barrows 61 Neil Chessman 94 Adrian Prestwich 132 Danny MacGinty

31 Gary Paterson 62 michael o'connor 98 Goksel Temel 133 Pawel Slotwinski
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138
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141
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145

147

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

157

160

162

163

adrian barrows

adrian barrows

Andrew Clarke

Vitalijs Macijevskis

adrian barrows

Andrew Clarke

Keith Taylor

Ashley Harrod

Vitalijs Macijevskis

Rob Obrien

Rob Obrien

ANGUS MACLELLAN

adrian barrows

Michael Howard

adrian barrows

adrian barrows

Chris Dutton

Dave Barrell

Michael Reid

SPENCER CLARK
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165

168

169
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171

173

174

175

177

178

181

182

185

187

188

189

191

192

193

Glen Wooding
Vitalijs Macijevskis
Leanne Milton
Leeroy Brown
adrian barrows
Steven Britton
Leanne Milton
Chris Dutton
Peter Curran
Charles Page
Dean Shepheard
adrian barrows
Mark Miller
adrian barrows
Pawel Slotwinski
Liam Reynolds
Kevin Doherty
adrian barrows
Rob Obrien

adrian barrows
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224

225

226

Stephen Hamlett

Andrew Clarke

Vince Martin

Kevin Hall

adrian barrows

adrian barrows

Jason Yeardsley

lan TURVEY

Gary Paterson

Ashley Harrod

Luke Day

Gavin Bottomley

Chris Green

adrian barrows

Max Wardle

Andrew Clarke

adrian barrows

Vitalijs Macijevskis

Peter Curran

adrian barrows
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247
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249

250
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254

255

258

259
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Colin Scotson
Andrew Turner
Adrian Prestwich
Dawid Tulinski
Steve Nicholls
Dave Currey
Andrejs Plotnikovs
John Marshsll
Chris Bygott
Alvyn Warden
Michael Evans
Chris Dutton
Kevin Shillings
Steven Britton
Jason Yeardsley
Tom Hunt
Gaz Palmer
Luke Day
James King

Steve Barry
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281

282

284

285

286

287

288

Scott Walbyoff

Leanne Milton

Tom Hunt

Keith Taylor

PETE THORP

Kevin Doherty

Matt Edwards

RICHARD SLOAN

adrian barrows

Sophie Lawless

adrian barrows

Alvyn Warden

adrian barrows

adrian barrows

John Lankshear

Kevin Roma-Carter

Gordon Brown

lain Macleod,

adrian barrows

Simon Warren
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320

322

323

324

325

Colin Scotson

Richard Buckingham

Donald Maclennan

Michael Howard

Alexander Stoddart

Simon Warren

Paul Broadbent

John Bishop

Dean Shepheard

Tom Hunt

Neil Chessman

David Sadlo

Stewart Rae

adrian barrows

adrian barrows

Paul Stevens

adrian barrows

Pawel Slotwinski

adrian barrows

Christian Bailey
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359

360

362
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Brian Lawton
Dave Barrell
PETER BROWN
adrian barrows
Christopher Raisey
Colin Scotson
Mark Weatherley
Anthony Summers
Harv Morgan
Tom Hunt
adrian barrows
adrian barrows
Dean Shepheard
Jamie Day
adrian barrows
adrian barrows
lan TURVEY
Leanne Milton
adrian barrows

adrian barrows
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377

379

380

381

382

384

385

387

391

394

adrian barrows

Dean Shepheard

Mark Hamilton

Richard Murphy

Mark Weatherley

adrian barrows

Garry Lewis

Andrew Ward

Pawel Slotwinski

Angela Kay

Dean Shepheard

Brian Lawton

Scott Knowles

Joseph Fairfull

adrian barrows

Chris Bygott

adrian barrows

Steven Jones

Chris Coward

Luke Day
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414
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416

417

418

420

421

424

425

426

adrian barrows
Sophie Lawless
Matthew Whitehead
ANGUS MACLELLAN
Chris Dutton
Brian Lawton
Joseph Fairfull
Michael Evans
adrian barrows
Steven Britton
Donald Longbottom
james holt
adrian barrows
Steven Britton
Stewart Rae
adrian barrows
james holt
adrian barrows
Marc Osbourne

adrian barrows
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448

450

451

452

453

455

457

458

460

Andrew Clarke
John Marshsll
Gaz Palmer
Michael Evans
Kirsten Hayes
Andrew Clarke
Dean Shepheard
Dave Barrell
jane darby
Matthew Grimes
Mark Miller
lan TURVEY
Scott Walbyoff
adrian barrows
Leanne Milton
Luke Wattie
Steven Jones
Martin Eves
Dean Shepheard

Gavin Silver
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470

471
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473
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477
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484

485

486

488
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490

David Charles
Steven Reddie
Tom Hunt
Lydia R
adrian barrows
adrian barrows
adrian barrows
lan TURVEY
adrian barrows
adrian barrows
Paul Vincent
Mark Miller
Michael bransby
Brian Lawton
John Marshsl|
Brian Lawton
Martin Eves
lain Macleod,
James Edwards

Mark Orwin
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507

508

509

511

512

514

515

516

517

518

adrian barrows
Steven Britton
Vitalijs Macijevskis
Dave Currey
Paul Davies
Karl GURNEY
Donald Maclennan
adrian barrows
Adrian Aplin
Pawel Slotwinski
ANGUS MACLELLAN
Gary Paterson
Sophie Lawless
Adrian Aplin
John Marshsll
Chris Green
Dave Currey
adrian barrows
adrian barrows

James McNeish
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537

540

541

542

543

545

547

548

549

5562

554

556

Max Wardle

Adrian Prestwich

Goksel Temel

Robert Dodd

Nick Cane

Lydia R

adrian barrows

Gaz Palmer

Allan Hodgson

Dean Shepheard

Paul Hallway

Max Wardle

Chris Coward

ANGUS MACLELLAN

Adrian Prestwich

Liam Reynolds

Chris Dutton

Paul Broadbent

Matthew Grimes

Dean Shepheard
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563
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567

568

571

573

576

577

578

579

581

582

584

585

588

591

Paul McNulty

Shane Ball

Chris Dutton

Donald Maclennan

adrian barrows

Anthony Summers

Matthew Whitehead

Andrew Clarke

adrian barrows

Gavin Codman

Scott Cornish

Gavin Bottomley

David Sadlo

JoHn TaYZ

Max Wardle

Kevin Doherty

Goksel Temel

Scott Knowles

Gaz Palmer

Daniel Flynn
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593

594

595

598

599

600

601

602

604

605

607

608

609

610

612

615

617

618

619

Donald Longbottom

adrian barrows

adrian barrows

Dave Hughes

Brian Lawton

adrian barrows

Kevin Shillings

adrian barrows

Michael bransby

adrian barrows

Scott Knowles

Gary Paterson

MARTIN WRIGHT

adrian barrows

Natasha Watson

adrian barrows

adrian barrows

Tony Grant

Stewart Rae

Vince Martin
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624

625
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628

629

631

635

636

639

640

643

648

650

652

653

654

656

658

Mark Orwin
adrian barrows
Mark Weatherley
Adrian Prestwich
Simon farrow
Brian Clarke
adrian barrows
Roger Fish
Dean Shepheard
adrian barrows
Rob Obrien
Pawel Slotwinski
adrian barrows
Gordon Brown
Adrian Prestwich
adrian barrows
Donald Longbottom
Mark Orwin
Tony Grant

andrew Johnstone
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663

665

667

668

670

672

674

677

678

679

680

681

682

683

684

685

686

689

JoHn TaYZ
adrian barrows
Alvyn Warden

Mary Tait
Michael bransby
adrian barrows
David Charles

Chris Dutton
Alvyn Warden
adrian barrows

Adrian Prestwich

Dave Hughes

James McNeish

Dave Barrell

Alvyn Warden
Roger Fish
Adrian Prestwich
Nick Cane
Pawel Slotwinski

Keith Taylor
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693

697

698

699

700

701

705

708

712

713

715

716

717

721

722

723

724

725

Chris Dutton
Dougie Bryce
Roger Fish
Tony Grant
Dave Currey
Dave Currey
Anthony Summers
ANGUS MACLELLAN
James Carroll
Neil Chessman
Alan Oldroyd
John Bishop
SPENCER CLARK
James Carroll
Marc Osbourne
Gary Paterson
ANGUS MACLELLAN
John Snooks
Steve Phillips

andrew Johnstone
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728

730

731

732

733

735

736

739

741

742

743

744

745

746

747

748

749

750

751

Chris Dutton

TONY HOUNSELL

John Marshsill

SPENCER CLARK

Estellea™| Pritcharda™;

Mac Weth
Vitalijs Macijevskis
adrian barrows
Steven Britton
Dougie Bryce
Dougie Bryce
Gaz Palmer
Alvyn Warden
JoHn TaYZ
Joseph Fairfull
Paul McNulty
Paul Stevens
Kevin Shillings
Chris Bygott

Michael bransby

Ticket No Name

755

756

757

759

761

762

763

764

767

769

774

775

776

77

780

781

782

783

784

adrian barrows
Dave Currey
Jason Yeardsley
Roger Fish
Julie Williams
Leanne Milton
Chris Dutton
Steve Phillips
adrian barrows
Goksel Temel
Gavin Codman
Brian Lawton
Jason Yeardsley
Gordon Brown
Stuart Holman
Mark Orwin
adrian barrows
james holt
adrian barrows

Allan Hodgson



Ticket No Name Ticket No Name Ticket No Name Ticket No Name

adrian barrows Donald Longbottom Andrew Turner adrian barrows
787 gerald davies 825 lan Maclure 870 Steven Britton 913 Alvyn Warden
788 Sophie Lawless 836 Simon Warren 874 James King 914 adrian barrows
789 adrian barrows 837 Brian James 878 Nick Cane 915 Paul McNulty
797 Dave Barrell 838 Steven Jones 879 Wayne Stead 916 Paul Stevens
798 Adrian Prestwich 839 Ashley Harrod 881 Paul McNulty 917 Andrew Ward
801 Dave Barrell 840 Allan Hodgson 882 Dougie Bryce 920 Steven Lloyd
802 Gary Paterson 841 Chris Dutton 883 Goksel Temel 921 Jeremy quinn
804 adrian barrows 847 Joanne Cross 885 Scott Cornish 922 Allan Hodgson
805 Nick Cane 851 adrian barrows 887 Dave Currey 923 Kevin Roma-Carter
806 Chris Dutton 853 Dean Hearsey 888 Mark Miller 924 adrian barrows
810 adrian barrows 855 Chris Dutton 890 Pawel Slotwinski 926 Steven Jones
811 Gaz Palmer 856 John Bishop 893 Martin Eves 927 Joseph Fairfull
815 adrian barrows 858 Andrew Clarke 896 Anthony Summers 928 Pawel Slotwinski
817 Mark Adnams 860 Paul Davies 900 James Carroll 929 Steven Jones
818 Dean Hearsey 863 Daniel Flynn 901 John Marshsill 930 Vitalijs Macijevskis
819 Max Wardle 864 adrian barrows 902 Daniel Flynn 931 John Marshsll
820 Gordon Brown 865 Paul Wilmott 904 Dean Hearsey 933 James Carroll
822 Jonathan Gould 866 lain Macleod, 905 Vitalijs Macijevskis 935 jane darby

823 Leeroy Brown 867 Andrew Clarke 910 Andrew Burnay 937 Gary Paterson



Ticket No Name Ticket No Name Ticket No Name Ticket No Name

adrian barrows Sean Marshall 1007 JoHn T8Y"Z 1036 Eddie King
939 Tony Grant 968 Dave Currey 1008 Gordon Brown 1037 Dougie Bryce
940 adrian barrows 971 Christopher Raisey 1010 Gareth Platts 1040 Stuart Holman
942 Neil Chessman 974 Steven Lloyd 1012 Chris Dutton 1041 PETE THORP
943 adrian barrows 976 adrian barrows 1013 Dougie Bryce 1044 John Marshsll
944 Leanne Milton 979 Chris Dutton 1015 Andrew Clarke 1045 adrian barrows
945 Michael Howard 980 Dougie Bryce 1016 Andrew Burnay 1046 Chris Green
947 Christy Jacques 981 Gavin Bottomley 1017 Neil Chessman 1047 adrian barrows
948 adrian barrows 985 John Marshsll 1018 Steve Phillips 1048 Dougie Bryce
949 Gavin Codman 986 Dave Hughes 1020 Leanne Milton 1049 Tom Hunt
952 Chris Dutton 988 Simon farrow 1021 Kevin Shillings 1051 Max Wardle
955 Vince Martin 990 Alvyn Warden 1024 Paul Stevens 1052 adrian barrows
956 Steven Reddie 992 Dave Currey 1026 Dave Barrell 1054 Colin Scotson
957 Brian Clarke 996 Michael Howard 1027 Michael Bright 1055 Dean Shepheard
958 adrian barrows 999 Chris Coward 1029 Michael Howard 1058 adrian barrows
960 Steven Britton 1000 Chris Dutton 1031 Luke Day 1059 John Marshsll
962 JoHn T&YZ 1001 Steven Britton 1032 Daz Jepson 1060 adrian barrows
963 Gary Paterson 1003 Chris Green 1033 Steven Britton 1062 adrian barrows
964 John Bishop 1004 Michael Howard 1034 Chris Dutton 1064 Dean Hearsey

965 Gary Paterson 1006 Keith Taylor 1035 Kevin Shillings 1066 Christopher Raisey



Ticket No Name

1067 Gavin Bottomley
1068 Adrian Prestwich
1070 Ashley Harrod
1072 Dave Hughes
1074 adrian barrows
1076 SPENCER CLARK
1077 Michael Bright
1079 Robin Warden

1080 Brian Lawton



